

ABSTRACT OF COST

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) CONSTR of Benchmarks					
Reference pillar--as per					
specn Q+Y vide P-1					
item (i) 2.493 CM					
Rs 7639.07/CM					19044.20
(ii) CONSTR of Reference					
pillar/Burree--as per					
specn Q+Y vide P-1					
item (ii) 2.493 CM					
@ Rs 5270.82/CM					13140.200

(2a) clearing and grubbing					
road land--Q+Y					
vide P-1 item (2)					
1.75 Hect @ Rs 49809.13/hect					
					Rs 87166.20

(3A) Dismantling of existing					
like culvert (concrete					
mortar) Q+Y vide P-2					
item 3(A) 2.02 M ³ @					
Rs 479.16/M ³					Rs 1207.000

(3B) Dismantling of existing					
structure (Reinforced					
concrete) Q+Y					
vide P-2 item 3(B)					

Continuation

Rs-120557/00

B/F = 120557/00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		6.90 m ³	2.11	46.13	7908.00
(4) Dismantling of existing structure					
vide p- (2) item - (4)					
		29.60	1.3	2.48	1379.00
(5) Removing all types of Hume pipe (above 600mm to 900 mm) Qty					
vide p- (2) item (5) 10.00					
					2298.00

(6) E/W in encavation of foundm. Qty vide					
P- (6) item (6) - 39.18 m ³					
P- (4) item (13) - 167.70					
					206.88 m ³
@ Rs 285.71/m ³					59108.00

(7) provide concrete for plain reinforced - as per spec					
Qty vide -					
P- (7) item (7) - 2.90 m ³					
P- (4) item (14) - 13.25					
					16.15 m ³
@ Rs 1776.90/m ³					77147.00

Continuation Rs = 280808/00

B/F = 280808 = 00

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/31) providing concrete & plain reinforced - 14.15					
P - (3) item (8) - 16.82 m ³					
P - (7) item (15) - 83.05					
					99.87 m ³
(a) RS 4736.12/m ³ - RS 472996/a					
(9/32) plain / reinforce concrete in substructure - as per specm 18.12 m ³					
P - (3) item (9) - 6.90 m ³					
P - (5) item (15) - 15.15					
					22.05 m ³
(a) RS 4916.70/m ³ - RS 356109 = 00					
(10/35) P/L IST Mark cement concrete. 100mm pipe (N.P.) - as per (600mm) dia. specm 18.12 m ³					
P - (3) item (10) - 15.40 m ³					
(a) RS 1333.3 - RS 1.9999/a					
(11/34) P/L IST Mark cement concrete 100mm pipe (N.P.) - 1000mm dia. 18.12 m ³					
Q - 18.12 m ³ @ RS 4253.87/m ³ = 159501/a					
(12/37) Laying (first class) bedding on road 18.12 m ³					
P - 110 (3) item (12) - 4.98					
P - (5) item (18) - 13.85					
Continuation 22.83 m ³					
@ RS 628.83/m ³ - RS 14356 = 00					
RS = 1304069/a					

B/F = 130406920

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/28) Filling in foundry, torrefier as per spec. 81 m ² p. (7) 1000 (B) 8.20m ³ p. (7) 1000 (B) 8.20m ³ p. (7) 1000 (B) 8.20m ³ @ Rs 628.83/m ³ 46.40m ³ 291782.00					
(14/5) Contn of embankment with mechanical 81 m ² p. (7) 1000 (B) 3619.70 m ³ @ Rs 185.15/m ³ 670187.00					
(15/1) Contn of embankment with mechanical 81 m ² p. (7) 1000 (B) 1551.30m ³ @ Rs 137.95/m ³ Rs 212488.00					
(16/1) Contn of ground sub-base provided 81 m ² vide p. (7) 1000 (1) 1665 m ² @ Rs 1678.67/m ² Rs 2794286.00					
(17/1) Contn of subgrade section 2.0m x 2.0m as per spec.					

Continuation

09.11.13 041/13

$$B/F = 5100846 = \infty$$

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0+7 video (3) item					
(22) 5745.60 M ³ @					
Rs 196.83/M ³					Rs 1130906/00
					Rs = 623175/00
Less - 10.00% below					
as per agreement (-) Rs 623175/00					
					Rs = 5608557/00
Sd/-	90/8/90				CA
					25/8/90

Material Statement

$B/M = 11123.48 M^3$
 Stone chips = 169.26 M³
 Local sand = 84.63 M³
 Stone metal = 1277.06 M³
 coarse sand = 849.15 M³

~~Sd/-~~
~~90/8/90~~
~~00~~